
WHITEHOUSE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE 9 JV VARSITY
Tues. Nov. 14 Greenville Home 4:30 5:45
Sat. Nov. 18 Van Home 5:00 6:15
Fri. Nov. 24 Rusk (TABO Classic) Home 1:30
Sat. Nov. 25 Center (TABO Classic) Home 7:30

Thur.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Edgewood Tournament Edgewood TBA
Thur.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Tatum Tournament Tatum TBA TBA

Tues. Dec. 5 Tyler Legacy Legacy 5:00 5:30 7:00
Thur.-Sat. Dec. 7-9 Lufkin Tournament Lufkin TBA
Thur.-Sat. Dec. 7-9 Van Tournament Van TBA TBA

Fri. Dec. 15 Palestine Palestine 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Dec. 19 Mt. Pleasant* Mt. Pleasant 5:00 6:15 7:30

Wed.-Fri. Dec. 27-29 Wagstaff Classic TJC TBA
Tues. Jan. 2 Texas High* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Jan 5 Longview* Longview 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Jan. 9 Tyler* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Jan. 12 Hallsville* Hallsville 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Jan. 16 Pine Tree* Pine Tree 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Jan. 19 Marshall* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tues. Jan. 23 Mt. Pleasant* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Jan. 26 Texas High* Texas High 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Jan. 30 Longview* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Feb. 2 Tyler* Tyler 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Feb. 6 Hallsville* Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Feb. 9 Pine Tree* (Senior Night) Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Feb. 13 Marshall* Marshall 5:00 6:15 7:30
* District 15-5A Game *Revised 11/14

Head Coach : Brent Kelley

Varsity Assistants: Spencer Terry, Jason Hooker, Luke Yarbrough

Superintendent: Dr. Christopher Moran

Principal: William Ripley Athletic Director: Don Newton


